
1^ Meeting Esordienti G.S. Aragno

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 39.56 43.13 1'22.69
2 3 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.67 45.93 1'26.60
3 5 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 42.42 44.47 1'26.89
4 6 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 43.37 48.04 1'31.41
5 2 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 44.25 49.79 1'34.04
6 1 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 44.31 49.75 1'34.06
7 7 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 46.04 52.52 1'38.56
8 8 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 47.37 51.30 1'38.67

    Pubblicata: 28/11/2010 ore 16:26

Serie 2
1 5 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 46.42 50.69 1'37.11
2 4 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 45.87 51.86 1'37.73
3 3 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 47.98 52.77 1'40.75
4 2 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 49.32 55.13 1'44.45
5 1 DONAZZA Edoardo 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 50.76 56.60 1'47.36
6 7 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 50.31 58.03 1'48.34
7 6 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 51.95 58.84 1'50.79
8 8 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 54.98 1'02.62 1'57.60

    Pubblicata: 28/11/2010 ore 16:24

Serie 3
1 5 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 48.76 55.81 1'44.57
2 4 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 50.06 54.70 1'44.76
3 6 EL KAOUAM Youssef 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 55.10 1'01.32 1'56.42
4 3 BUFFA Samuele 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 53.98 1'02.84 1'56.82
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 39.56 43.13 1'22.69
2 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.67 45.93 1'26.60
3 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 42.42 44.47 1'26.89
4 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 43.37 48.04 1'31.41
5 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 44.25 49.79 1'34.04
6 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 44.31 49.75 1'34.06
7 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 46.42 50.69 1'37.11
8 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 45.87 51.86 1'37.73
9 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 46.04 52.52 1'38.56

10 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 47.37 51.30 1'38.67
11 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 47.98 52.77 1'40.75
12 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 49.32 55.13 1'44.45
13 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 48.76 55.81 1'44.57
14 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 50.06 54.70 1'44.76
15 DONAZZA Edoardo 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 50.76 56.60 1'47.36
16 PATELLI Francesco 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 50.31 58.03 1'48.34
17 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 51.95 58.84 1'50.79
18 EL KAOUAM Youssef 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 55.10 1'01.32 1'56.42
19 BUFFA Samuele 1999 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 53.98 1'02.84 1'56.82
20 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 54.98 1'02.62 1'57.60
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